Name
Alan Mair
Michelle Park

George Winder

Dave Clark
Martin Wijetunga
Marc McCubbin

FTD

1%in Class 1 & 4
2"inClass 1 & 4

1%in Class 2,3 & 5
2"inClass 2,3 &5

Proton

547.7 George Winder

Alan Mair
Michelle Park

Marc McCubbing
Jimmy Stewart

Lewis Winder
lain Murray

TA2 Sec

TA2 Pen

TAE Sec

TA3 Pen

TA4 Sec

TA4 Pen

TB1Pen
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TB3 Sec

TB3 Pen

TB3 Tot

54.8
50.6
475
49.4
59.1
49.9
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47.7

512
470
45.8

516

TB4 Pen

107.8
106.7

108.0

TC2 Sec

113.6
103.7
98.7

105.0

TC2 Pen

200

109.6
1336
103.7

98.7
1316
105.0

TCE Sec

96.9
97.9

106.2
100.6
96.3

101.0

TC3 Pen

1109
106.2
100.6

96.3
129.6
101.0

TC4 Sec

113.6
100.0
93.7

101.8

TC4 Pen




